

Call for Sponsors

1. Name of Conference

IEEE 20th International Conference on Intelligent Transportation Systems (IEEE ITSC2017)

2. Main Sponsors and Organizers

IEEE ITS Society, IEEE Tokyo Section ITS Chapter, IEEE Nagoya Section ITS Chapter

3. Conference Venue

Hotel Mielparque Yokohama (https://www.mielparque.jp/yokohama/)

4. Schedule

Conference: Oct. 16th, 2017 (Mon.) -- Oct. 19th, 2017 (Thu.) (Oct. 16th is the Workshop Day)

5. Number of Attendees

ITSC regular sessions: 400 attendees from 20 different countries and areas

Workshop: 100 attendees

6. Sponsorship Category

Level	Price	Benefits	
Gold	250,000 JPY	 Company logo (big size) and company homepage link on Conference Website Company logo (big size) on Conference Program Book and Poster Advertisement in Conference Program Book and pamphlet in conference bag Complementary banquet ticket: 1 person 	
Silver	100,000 JPY	 Company logo (small size) and company homepage link on Conference Website and Program Book 	
Option	50,000 JPY	 Exhibition (Please refer to the Call for Exhibition, Sponsors have priority for exhibition application) 	

7. Method for Applying

Please fill the next page, scan and send it by Email, or apply using the form in ITSC2017 website.

8. Payment Information

Credit Card or Bank Transfer(We will contact you again later)

9. Deadline for Application

Sep. 10th, 2017 (Mon.) (JST)

10. Contact information for Application

itsc2017@ieee.org, IEEE ITSC2017,

Local Organizing Chairs, Kiyoshi MIZUI and Tomotaka NAGAOSA

Application Form for IEEE ITSC 2017 Sponsors

Application Date:

Company name	Japanese		
	(optional)		
	English name		
	(used on brand		
	panel for		
	displaying		
	company name)		
Name of the responsible			
person			
Affiliation			
Telephone			
E-mail			
Level of sponsorship (Mark in the right column)		Gold (250,000 JPY or payment for the	
		conference bag)	
		Silver (100,000 JPY)	
		Option (For exhibition) (50,000 JPY)	
Payment information		Credit Card / Bank Transfer / others ()
Other request (%)			

*We may be unable to respond to all or part of your request. In the case of the application for exhibitions, please also provide your request about exhibition. In addition, the additional fee may be charged.

Contact information: itsc2017@ieee.org, IEEE ITSC2017, Local Organizing Chairs, Kiyoshi MIZUI and Tomotaka NAGAOSA